
Grade 4 and above Grade 5 and above

Ethnicity % %Number of pupils Number of pupils

All 65.1 606,915 45.3 606,915

Asian 74.8 73,359 58.4 73,359

Bangladeshi 74.7 10,981 57.1 10,981

Chinese 88.6 3,383 78.3 3,383

Indian 83.5 19,601 70.4 19,601

Pakistani 65.8 27,242 46.1 27,242

Asian other 77.1 12,152 62.5 12,152

Black 65 37,983 45.4 37,983

69.4 26,334 50.2 26,334Black African

52.1 6,787 31.2 6,787Black Caribbean

Black other 59.3 4,862 39.7 4,862

Mixed 64.9 36,723 45.5 36,723

74 8,787 56.1 8,787Mixed White and Asian

65.1 5,074 44.3 5,074Mixed White and Black African

51.4 9,282 30.5 9,282Mixed White and Black Caribbean

Mixed other 68.2 13,580 49.4 13,580

White 63.7 433,870 43.1 433,870

63.6 392,497 42.8 392,497White British

16.2 1,429 7.7 1,429Gypsy, Roma

White Irish 71.2 1,651 54.6 1,651

30.7 189 17.5 189Irish traveller

White other 66.5 38,104 47.6 38,104

Other 64.2 12,989 47 12,989

Unknown 58.2 11,991 39.7 11,991


